www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA SUPREMECOURTOF

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 16780-16815/2015

No(s).

SEED WORKS

INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. AND ANR. ETC. ETC.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAMPELLY SUDHAKAR ETC. ETC.

Respondent (s

(with appln. (s) for clarification)

Date: 31/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sumanth Nookala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Service of the sole respondent in all the matters

herein is still awaited.

List again on 12.10.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.09.04 10:22:30 IST

Reason: